Total Civilian Labor Force
Non-Hispanic
White
Black or African American
American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Black and White
American Indian/Alaska Native and White
American Indian/Alaska Native and Black
Asian and White
Hispanics
Total Civilian Labor Force
White, Non-Hispanics

All Others, including Hispanics

Savannah, GA Metropolitan Statistical Area
2010 Labor Force Data for Affirmative Action Plan

Proportions based on 2010 Census

163,118

99,615
51,470
310
3,520
120
330
325

89

244
7,095
163,118
99,615
63,503

83,965

53,800
23,110
235
1,780
55

205
125

29

92
4,534
83,965
53,800
30,165

79,154

45,815
28,360
75
1,730
65

125
200

55

145
2,584
79,154
45,815
33,339

99.7

60.9
315
0.2
21
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
4.4
99.7
60.9
38.8

51.3

32.9
14.1
0.1
11
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
2.8
51.3
32.9
18.4

48.4

28.0
17.3
0.1
11
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
1.6
48.4
28.0
20.4

Note: Estimates and percentages may not add to total due to rounding.

Source: US. Census Bureau, 2010 Decennial Census. (EEO Data Tools)
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Savannah, GA Metropolitan Statistical Area
Summary of Occupations by Gender and Minority Status

00 Total Civilian Labor Force 163,675 84,260 79,400 99,615 64,032 51.5 48.5 60.9 39.1
01 Management, Business and Financial Workers 18,495 10,845 7,650 14,185 4,310 58.6 41.4 76.7 23.3
02 Science, Engineering and Computer Professionals 4,505 3,760 740 3,750 750 83.5 16.4 83.2 16.7
03 Healthcare Practitioner Professionals 6,290 1,595 4,690 5,155 1,135 254 74.6 82.0 18.0
04 Other Professional Workers 16,935 6,005 10,935 11,840 5,100 355 64.6 69.9 30.1
05 Technicians 3,990 1,495 2,490 2,655 1,335 375 62.4 66.5 335
06 Sales Workers 20,695 9,170 11,525 12,700 7,990 44.3 55.7 61.4 38.6
07 Administrative Support Workers 23,380 4,560 18,820 14,070 9,300 19.5 80.5 60.2 39.8
08 Construction and Extractive Craft Workers 9,965 9,655 310 6,115 3,854 96.9 3.1 61.4 38.7
09 Installation, Maintenance and Repair Craft Workers 8,235 7,795 440 5,590 2,644 94.7 5.3 67.9 32.1
10 Production Operative Workers 6,570 5,040 1,530 3,280 3,290 76.7 23.3 49.9 50.1
11 Transportation and Material Moving Operative 8,920 7,650 1,270 4,525 4,390 85.8 14.2 50.7 49.2
Workers
12 Laborers and Helpers 6,140 5,370 770 2,545 3,590 87.5 125 415 58.5
13 Protective Service Workers 3,870 2,515 1,355 1,655 2,209 65.0 35.0 42.8 57.1
14 Service Workers, except Protective 24,055 7,915 16,140 10,825 13,235 32.9 67.1 45.0 55.0
ggggnployed, No Civilian Work Experience since 1,630 890 735 725 900 54.6 45.1 445 55.2

Note: Estimates and percentages may not add to total due to rounding.

Source: US. Census Bureau, 2010 Decennial Census.(EEO Data Tools)
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